
Up to 1,000ft range1

PIP1200
2.8" Video Baby Monitor

Room temperature  monitoringSecure and private connection

Lullabies



GENERAL FEATURES
2.8" diagonal color screen

2.4GHz FHSS wireless technology for in-home viewing

Digital zoom

Up to 1,000ft (300m) range1

Secure and private connection

LED sound level indicator

Two-way talk

Room temperature monitoring

Adjustable C° and F° temperature reading

Infrared night vision

High sensitivity microphone

Rechargeable parent unit

Wall mount2

SHIPPING INFORMATION 
Model: PIP1200
UPC: 810036772549
ITF: 10810036772546
EAN: 5055374713891
Box Type: Closed
QTY/CTN: 4 

Length
mm

Width
mm

Height 
mm

Gross Weight 
kg

Baby Unit
51.8

(2.04")
34.5

(1.36")
96.2

(3.79")
0.24

(0.53 lbs.)

Parent Unit
127.7

(5.03")
91.4

(3.6")
57.4

(2.26")
0.28

(0.62 lbs.)

Gift Box
161.7

(6.37")
104.1
(4.1")

198.1
(7.8")

0.88
(1.95 lbs.)

Outer 
Carton

343.9
(13.54")

225.8
(8.89")

229.8
(9.05")

4.21
(9.3 lbs.)

(1) When there is a clear line of sight between parent and baby units. Any obstruction between parent and baby units will 
reduce the range significantly. With parent and baby units indoors, the typical range is up to 165 feet (50m).

(2) The mains power cable for the camera is not shown in the wall mount visual. Power is required.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX? 
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Color display so you can always 
keep an eye on your little one, 
even in the dark.

Wall mount your camera using 
the bracket included for a better 
view of your baby.


