

PIP1200

2.8" Video Baby Monitor







Lullabies





Secure and private connection

Room temperature monitoring

PARENTING WITH PIP

Color display so you can always keep an eye on your little one, even in the dark. Wall mount your camera using the bracket included for a better view of your baby.



GENERAL FEATURES

🖾 motorola

2.8" diagonal color screen

2.4GHz FHSS wireless technology for in-home viewing

Digital zoom

Up to 1,000ft (300m) range¹

Secure and private connection

LED sound level indicator

Two-way talk

Room temperature monitoring

Adjustable C° and F° temperature reading

Infrared night vision

High sensitivity microphone

Rechargeable parent unit

Wall mount²

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Model: PIP1200 UPC: 810036772549 ITF: 10810036772546 EAN: 5055374713891 Box Type: Closed QTY/CTN: 4

	Length	Width	Height	Gross Weight
	mm	mm	mm	kg
Baby Unit	51.8	34.5	96.2	0.24
	(2.04″)	(1.36")	(3.79″)	(0.53 lbs.)
Parent Unit	127.7	91.4	57.4	0.28
	(5.03″)	(3.6″)	(2.26″)	(0.62 lbs.)
Gift Box	161.7	104.1	198.1	0.88
	(6.37")	(4.1″)	(7.8″)	(1.95 lbs.)
Outer	343.9	225.8	229.8	4.21
Carton	(13.54")	(8.89″)	(9.05″)	(9.3 lbs.)

WHAT'S IN THE BOX?



 When there is a clear line of sight between parent and baby units. Any obstruction between parent and baby units will reduce the range significantly. With parent and baby units indoors, the typical range is up to 165 feet (50m).
The mains power cable for the camera is not shown in the wall mount visual. Power is required.

Manufactured, distributed, or sold by Meizhou Guo Wei Electronics Co. Ltd., official licensee for this product. MOTOROLA and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC, and are used under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2022 Motorola Mohility LLC. All rights reserved.